
Liste des stations pour Puget-ThÃ©niers ( 06260 )

Station Super 98 Super 95 E10 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL

Total - Garage J.M. Kucinic

Quartier l'Isle - D6202

06260 - Puget-ThÃ©niers

43.954700 6.899500

28/03/25

1.979€
28/03/25

1.869€
24/01/19

1.564€
28/03/25

1.709€

Carrefour contact -

Puget-ThÃ©niers

Lieu-dit "Saint-Martin" - Avenue

Alexandre Barety - D6202

06260 - Puget-ThÃ©niers

43.954937 6.890080

08/03/25

1.799€
08/03/25

1.779€
25/03/25

1.599€
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